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Nr.
144
104

35
515
17
229
444
666
442
54
555
472
422
96
190
12
57
128
191
226
28

Friesland NSO 2 Elektro 01-11-2015

Finale
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie

Rijder
Maikel Rutten
Johan Schotanus
Hidde de Jong
Jan Triemstra
Arjen Bouwe Hiddinga
Reinder Visser
#Stijn Faber
Gijs Verkoyen
Jelmer Bremer
Jelle Bijlsma
Jasper Wijbenga
#Rinze Postma
Tjepke Pieter de Vries
Johan Beimers
Jacob Minnema
#Fokke Wijnstra
#Daan Faber
Jan van Breukelen
Reinder Minnema
Remco Hiemstra
Johannes Miedema

Rnd
99
98
89
88
88
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Eindtijd Serie Model

2:42.713
2:43.030
2:44.485
2:42.771
2:43.246
2:44.474
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
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Zilver
Rood
Rood
Blauw
Geel
Rood
Blauw
Blauw
Blauw
Geel
Blauw
Geel
Rood
Geel
Blauw
Wit
Wit
Geel
Wit
Blauw
Rood

Punten
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
51
46
41
36
31
26
21
16
11
6
1




